Test Name

YPG_AZ

FTIRCA

WSMRNM

WSMRNM

SCHFHI

FTIRCA

USCG NAVCEN 2025 GPS TESTING

GPS# Locatio Start

n

Yuma Proving
GPS 25-15 Grounds, AZ

GPS 25-52 Fort Irwin, CA
White Sands
Missile
25-14 Range, NM
White Sands
Missile
25-15 Range, NM

GPS 25-64 Honolulu, HI

GPS 25-52 Fort Irwin, CA

Date

9/01/2025

9/02/2025

9/03/2025

9/03/2025

9/05/2025

9/06/2025

SCHEDULE

End Date  Range
9/06/2025 337 NM
9/02/2025 299 NM
9/26/2025 417 NM
9/05/2025 648 NM
9/19/2025 326 NM
9/14/2025 299 NM

GPS Coordinates

325500N 1135500W

352146N 1163221W

333727N 1063240W

333622N 1063151W

212846N 1580147W

352146N 1163221W

MIL
Range

YPG_AZ
FTIRCA
WSMRNM
WSMRNM
SCHFHI

FTIRCA



Test Name

FTRLKS

PMRFHI

YPG_AZ

WSMRNM

YPG_AZ

FTRLKS

USCG NAVCEN 2025 GPS TESTING

GPS# Locatio Start
n Date

GPS 25-76  Salina, KS  9/06/2025
South Kauai,
GPS 25-56 HI 9/7/2025

Yuma Proving
GPS 25-15 Grounds, AZ 9/08/2025
White Sands
Missile
25-15 Range, NM  9/09/2025

Yuma Proving
GPS 25-15 Grounds, AZ 9/13/2025

GPS 25-76  Salina, KS  9/14/2025

9/15/2025

SCHEDULE

End Date  Range
9/08/2025 292 NM
9/14/2025 278 NM
9/09/2025 337 NM
9/13/2025 648 NM
9/13/2025 337 NM

292 NM

GPS Coordinates

391236N 0965000W

220240N 1594656W

325500N 1135500W

333622N 1063151W

325500N 1135500W

391236N 0965000W

MIL
Range

FTRLKS
PMRFHI
YPG_AZ
WSMRNM
YPG_AZ

FTRLKS



Test Name

YPG_AZ

WSMRNM

YPG_AZ

GPS# Locatio Start
n Date

Yuma Proving
GPS 25-15 Grounds, AZ 9/15/2025
White Sands
Missile
25-15 Range, NM  9/16/2025

Yuma Proving
GPS 25-15 Grounds, AZ 9/17/2025

SCHEDULE

End Date  Range
9/15/2025 337 NM
9/26/2025 648 NM
9/17/2025 337 NM

USCG NAVCEN 2025 GPS TESTING

GPS Coordinates

325500N 1135500W

333622N 1063151W

325500N 1135500W

Range

YPG_AZ

WSMRNM

YPG_AZ
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